Mouza Nagpur, Sheet No.222, City Survey No.177, Ward No.26, Nagakhana Road,

more commonly known as Bhoikhana, Budhwar Bazar, Killa Road, Mahal, Nagpur,

Tehsil Nagpur & District Nagpur. Bounded by: East by: Road, West by: Road, North

by: Budhwar Bazar and South by: Killa Road.

06-01-2025

&

09-01-2025

Rs.29,11,825.14

(Rupees Twenty Nine

Lakh Eleven Thousand

Eight Hundred Twenty

Five and Fourteen Paise

Only) as on 05-01-2025

1

1) Mrs. Abdul Sabir

Abdul Malang,

2) Mrs. Shaheen

Parveen Abdul Sabir

Loan Account
No.

31569430000757
Loan Amount:
Rs.7,65,093/-

Immovable Property: All that piece and parcel of land bearing Grampanchayat

[...]

thereon, situated at Mouza Kolasa, Ward No.3, within the limits of Grampanchayat

Kolasa, Tehsil Balapur & District Akola. Bounded by: East by: Kailash Ghonge, West

by: Sheikh Altaf, North by: Road and South by: Ashok Ghonge.

01-01-2025

&

13-01-2025

Rs.8,01,587.92
(Rupees Eight Lakh One
Thousand Five Hundred
Eighty Seven and Ninety

Two Paise Only)
as on 07-01-2025

2

1) Mr. Akash Dagdu

Khavane,

2) Mrs. Bharti Sitaram

Paikrao

Loan Account

No.

31569420000501

Loan Amount:

Rs.11,68,752/-

Immovable Property: All that piece and parcel of land bearing northern portion of

[...]

(Previously Grampanchayat Bhaurad), within the limits of Mahanagar Palika Akola,
Pragane Akola, Tehsil & District Akola. Bounded by: East by: Agriculture Land, West
by: Layout Road, North by: Space of Electrical Line and South by: Plot of Vikas Wani.

01-01-2025

&

13-01-2025

Rs.11,91,059.40
(Rupees Eleven Lakh
Ninety One Thousand
Fifty Nine and Fourty

Paise Only)
as on 07-01-2025

3

1) Mr. Ankush Rajaram

Wande,

2) Mrs. Maduri Ankush

Wande

Loan Account
No.

31560430000094 
Loan Amount:
Rs.4,60,000/-

Immovable Property: All that piece and parcel of land bearing Grampanchayat

Property/ House No.117, total admeasuring 950 Sq.ft.

[...]

(88.25 Sq.mtrs.), situated at

Village Sukali, within the limits of Grampanchayat Sukali, Tehsil Patur, District Akola.

Bounded by: East by: Road, West by: Agriculture Land, North by: Mahadev Wande

and South by: Rameshwar Sarode.

01-01-2025

&

13-01-2025

Rs.4,61,593.48 (Rupees
Four Lakh Sixty One

Thousand Five Hundred
Ninety Three and Fourty

Eight Paise Only)
as on 07-01-2025

4

1) Mr. Manisha

Mahendra Deshmukh,

2) Mr. Mahendra

Babarao Deshmukh

Loan Account

No.

31579430000236

Loan Amount:

Rs.18,24,493/-

Immovable Property: All that piece and parcel of land bearing House No.129,

[...]

No.38, Nazul Sheet No.1, Plot No.16, Ward No.3, within
the limits of Grampanchayat Waigoan Nipani, Tehsil & District Wardha. Bounded by:
East by: Grampanchayat Road, West by: House of Motilal Tapdiya, North by: Land
of Motilal Tapdiya and South by: House of Keshav Nimje.

01-01-2025

&

14-01-2025

Rs.18,85,466.61
(Rupees Eighteen Lakh
Eighty Five Thousand
Four Hundred Sixty Six
and Sixty One Paise

Only) as on 07-01-2025

5

1) Mr. Mohammad

Faizan Irfanoddin,

2) Mrs. Irfanoddin

Burhanoddin

Loan Account
No.

31569420001391
Loan Amount:
Rs.8,00,000/-

Immovable Property: All that piece and parcel of residential land bearing Gavthan

[...]

Ram Nagar, Mouza Borgaon Manju, within the limits of Grampanchayat Boargaon
Manju Tehsil & District Akola. Bounded by: East by: House of Irfanoddin Burhanoddin,
West by: Road, North by: House of Sanaullah Shah and South by: Road.

01-01-2025

&

14-01-2025

Rs.8,17,760.46
(Rupees Eight Lakh
Seventeen Thousand
Seven Hundred Sixty
and Fourty Six Paise

Only) as on 07-01-2025

6

1) Mr. Rupesh Kumar

Keshavrao Bonde,

2) Mrs. Kalpana Rupesh

Kumar Bonde

Loan Account
No.

31569420001579
Loan Amount:
Rs.6,00,000/-

Immovable Property: All that piece and parcel of land bearing Grampanchayat